
General information about company

Scrip code 523888

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE317D01014

Name of the company V.R.WOODART LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.01

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

5 4491146 4491146 30.16 4491146 4491146 30.16

(B) Public 10132 10400660 10400660 69.84 10400660 10400660 69.84

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 10137 14891806 14891806 100 14891806 14891806 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

30.16 4491146

(B) Public 69.84 8068200 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 12559346 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 1558936 1558936 10.47 1558936 1558936 10.47

(d) Any Other (specify) 2 2932210 2932210 19.69 2932210 2932210 19.69

Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 4491146 4491146 30.16 4491146 4491146 30.16

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 4491146 4491146 30.16 4491146 4491146 30.16

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) Banks 2 99900 99900 0.67 99900 99900 0.67

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 262300 262300 1.76 262300 262300 1.76

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 362200 362200 2.43 362200 362200 2.43

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 2 2 0 2 2 0

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

10026 2187258 2187258 14.69 2187258 2187258 14.69

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

11 3804800 3804800 25.55 3804800 3804800 25.55



(i) Non Resident Indians
(NRIs) 3 900 900 0.01 900 900 0.01

(l) Bodies Corporate 70 4018400 4018400 26.98 4018400 4018400 26.98

(m) Any Other (specify) 18 27100 27100 0.18 27100 27100 0.18

Sub-Total (B)(4) 10129 10038460 10038460 67.41 10038460 10038460 67.41

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

10132 10400660 10400660 69.84 10400660 10400660 69.84

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
) 10137 14891806 14891806 100 14891806 14891806 100

Total (A+B+C ) 10137 14891806 14891806 100 14891806 14891806 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 10.47 1558936

(d) 19.69 2932210

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 30.16 4491146

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

30.16 4491146

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) 0.67 99900 0 0 0

(j) 1.76 262300 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 2.43 362200 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) 0 2 0 0 0

(g) 14.69 195798 0 0 0

(h) 25.55 3726200 0 0 0



(i) 0.01 800 0 0 0

(l) 26.98 3761700 0 0 0

(m) 0.18 21500 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 67.41 7706000 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

69.84 8068200 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 12559346

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 12559346

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information()

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 and
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/PoD-1/OW/P/2022/64923 December 30, 2022, the shareholing of the shareholders who have failed to
demat their shares within prescribed timeline of 120 days from date of issuance of letter of confirmation, is shown under
Category "Public - Non-Institution" - Sub category "Any other (specify)" - Title "Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account".





Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RASHMI ANAND AJAY ANAND VISHNU AJAY ANAND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPA5108J AABPA2350A AKSPA4195N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114900 1410336 33700 1558936

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

114900 1410336 33700 1558936

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77 9.47 0.23 10.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 114900 1410336 33700 1558936

Class eg:y

Total 114900 1410336 33700 1558936

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.77 9.47 0.23 10.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding



convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77 9.47 0.23 10.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114900 1410336 33700 1558936

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INSTYLE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD FAZE THREE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACI1368L AAACF2212N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1479168 1453042 2932210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1479168 1453042 2932210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.93 9.76 19.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1479168 1453042 2932210

Class eg:y

Total 1479168 1453042 2932210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.93 9.76 19.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying



Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.93 9.76 19.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1479168 1453042 2932210

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter



Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MADHAVAN TEXPRO PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJCM0916F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3708000 3708000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3708000 3708000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.9 24.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3708000 3708000

Class eg:y

Total 3708000 3708000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 24.9 24.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible



securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.9 24.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3708000 3708000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Other Financial Institutions

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ICICI BANK LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACI1195H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262300 262300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

262300 262300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 262300 262300

Class eg:y

Total 262300 262300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.76 1.76

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.



Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76 1.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262300 262300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RIAD FYZEE Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPF4872F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3451000 3451000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3451000 3451000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.17 23.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3451000 3451000

Class eg:y

Total 3451000 3451000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 23.17 23.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible



securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.17 23.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3451000 3451000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category HUF Clearing Members Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 10 7 1 18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18700 7600 800 27100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

18700 7600 800 27100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13 0.05 0.01 0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18700 7600 800 27100

Class eg:y

Total 18700 7600 800 27100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.13 0.05 0.01 0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)



No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13 0.05 0.01 0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13100 7600 800 21500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO 
the reporting company, whether direct or indirec

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exerci
of
signifi
influen

1 AJAY
ANAND AABPA2350A India

Instyle
Investments
Private
Limited

AAACI1368L India 19.4 19.4 19.4 Yes Yes

Total: 19.4 19.4 19.4




